
Reliance
Travel Care Policy

PREMIUM CHART

Individual (3months-60 years) Plan
& Senior Citizen (61-70 years) Plan

For complete details on the benefits, coverage, terms & conditions and 
exclusions, do read the sales brochure, prospectus and policy wordings 
carefully before concluding sale. Tax laws are subject to change.

IRDAI Registration No. 103.                                                       
Reliance General Insurance Company Limited
Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi 
Mumbai-400710. Corporate Office: Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor,  
Off. Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Corporate Identity Number: U66603MH2000PLC128300.                                           
UIN: IRDA/NL-HLT/RGI/P-T/V.I/321/13-14.

Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Trade Logo displayed above 
belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by 
Reliance General Insurance Company Limited under License.

A Reliance Capital Company

An ISO 9001:2008
Certified Company
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Join us on
     /RelianceGeneralIN
     /relgencoltd

To make a smart choice, get in touch with us right away!

1800 3009 (Toll free)

reliancegeneral.co.in

Prohibition of Rebates - Section 41 of the Insurance Act, 1938 as 
amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015.
No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to 
any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk 
relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission 
payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking 
out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may 
be allowed in accordance with the published  prospectuses or tables of the insurer. 
Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be 
liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees.

Coverage Deductibles
(In USD)

Medical Expenses Including

Transportation,Evacuation and

Repatriation of Mortal Remains

Dental Treatment

Loss of Passport

Total Loss of Checked baggage*

Delay of Checked Baggage

Personal Accident

AD & D Common Carrier

Personal Liability

Daily Allowance in case of

Hospitalisation

Financial Emergency Assistance

Hijack Distress Allowance

Trip Delay

Trip Cancellation & Interruption

Missed Connection

Compassionate visit

Home Burglary Insurance

(Amount in Indian Rs)

Special Conditions (Limit of Liability)**

Any One Illness

Any one accident

50,000

500

300

500

100

15,000

2,500

50,000

   

Return Fare for any

one accompanying

person - spouse /

child / family doctor

12,000

20,000

100,000

500

300

1000

100

20,000

2,500

100,000

25 per day

(5 days max)

300

50 per day

(7 days max)

25 per day

(6 days max)

600

200

Return Fare for any

one accompanying

person - spouse / 

child / family doctor

1,00,000

13,500

25,000

250,000

500

300

1200

100

25,000

5,000

200,000

25 per day

(6 days max)

300

75 per day

(7 days max)

50 per day

(6 days max)

600

300

Return Fare for any

one accompanying

person - spouse /

child / family doctor

2,00,000

15,000

30,000

500,000

500

300

1500

100

30,000

5,000

250,000

25 per day

(7 days max)

300

125 per day

(7 days max)

60 per day

(6 days max)

600

500

Return Fare for any

one accompanying

person - spouse /

child / family doctor

3,00,000

17,500

35,000

50

50

25

nil

12 Hours

nil

nil

2 days

nil

12 Hours

12 hours

nil

nil

50

50

*Total loss of checked baggage-Maximum amount payable per checked -in baggage in case more than one bag has been checked in , is 50% 
  (100% for only one checked in baggage ) of applicable sum insured and per item in baggage max 10% 
**Special Conditions (limit of liability)-Applicable only for Senior Citizens (61-70 years) 

Standard Plan
USD 50,000

Silver Plan
USD 100,000

Gold Plan
USD 250,000

Platinum Plan
USD 500,000



Premium in ` (Including GST)Premium in ` (Including GST)Premium in ` (Including GST)Premium in ` (Including GST)

TRIP
DURN
(DAYS)

1-7

8-14

15-21

22-28

29-35

36-42

43-49

50-56

57-63

64-70

71-77

78-84

85-91

92-98

99-105

106-112

113-120

121-126

127-133

134-140

141-147

148-154

155-161

162-168

169-175

176-182

808

940

1104

1233

1407

1657

2170

2759

3184

3557

3729

4007

4444

4771

5259

5584

5885

6158

6693

7114

7341

7584

8031

8271

8465

8885

561

759

942

1055

1212

1429

1684

1762

1933

2225

2384

2627

2767

2845

2954

3101

3240

3376

3516

3636

3813

3979

4383

4639

4773

4922

1075

1127

1383

1692

2040

2465

2852

3259

3639

4170

4534

4963

5317

6009

6389

6659

7046

7540

8495

8917

9268

9788

10175

10388

10598

10817

662

807

1031

1231

1384

1669

1787

2059

2194

2587

2786

3051

3224

3441

3629

3752

3887

4017

4150

4292

4412

4637

4958

5146

5321

5751

1463

1736

2465

2991

3664

4590

5042

5507

6085

7016

7569

8229

9078

11427

12246

12724

13485

14283

15872

16947

17661

18865

21016

21937

22474

23004

892

1117

1589

1989

2428

2758

3088

3493

3954

4528

4996

5764

6468

7014

7655

8200

8514

8833

10021

10327

10704

11149

11588

12051

12549

13146

1033

1318

1448

1741

1992

2331

2747

3108

3594

4181

4373

4969

5382

5542

5682

5717

5945

6458

7032

7565

8033

8376

8762

9082

9418

9740

588

801

988

1167

1342

1528

1768

1886

2030

2269

2503

2706

2905

3086

3225

3411

3570

3942

4077

4329

4565

4831

5089

5396

5703

6005

1218

1487

1567

2025

2443

2951

3298

3751

4256

4910

5367

5894

6359

6423

6468

6747

7439

7923

9147

9531

9997

10441

11110

11570

12049

12555

706

864

1102

1385

1483

1752

1876

2162

2302

2601

2917

3217

3506

3862

4054

4219

4391

4996

5371

5701

6011

6210

6463

6838

7250

7539

1585

1853

2916

3649

4408

5437

6446

7224

8249

9884

10680

11611

12504

14149

15075

16011

17019

18403

21393

22763

24087

25129

26233

27218

28394

29448

1093

1362

1946

2441

2971

3732

4287

4771

5592

6193

6930

7441

8115

9064

9742

10246

10678

11981

13461

14256

14830

15648

16565

17034

17781

18412

1285

1539

1728

2061

2312

2563

2917

3405

3978

4280

4843

5364

5901

6515

7032

7502

8161

8619

9399

10038

10557

10996

11559

12045

12746

13188

696

913

1167

1363

1541

1686

1818

1999

2125

2338

2637

2771

3034

3745

3960

4106

4280

4665

4862

5216

5435

5737

6086

6509

6833

7289

1535

1769

1978

2366

2928

3460

3957

4482

5021

5695

6170

6760

7423

8196

8644

9416

10068

10543

11509

12497

13225

13895

14542

15142

15800

16640

828

1028

1280

1555

1707

1827

2066

2215

2558

2963

3185

3672

3949

5132

5427

5635

5841

6150

6438

6877

7134

7452

7684

8231

8508

8909

1658

2201

3201

4004

5026

6075

7212

8076

9119

10607

11653

12663

14036

15631

16581

17870

18840

20226

23783

25038

26235

27553

28941

30145

31421

32717

1186

1520

2148

2657

3185

3987

4542

5132

5806

6522

7579

8058

8727

9329

10267

11131

11660

12647

13817

15583

16334

17069

18105

18840

19805

20592

1572

1871

2228

2490

2721

3195

3634

4590

5251

6248

7046

7907

8622

9508

9878

10200

10654

11055

11668

12690

12969

13230

14617

15111

16540

16931

887

1186

1489

1689

1896

2249

2708

3643

4014

4423

5070

5616

6164

6464

6914

7355

7541

7941

8477

8758

9162

9883

10924

11176

11788

12442

2213

2512

2808

3102

3515

3922

5190

7548

8157

11015

11368

12766

13633

15482

16171

16840

17306

17692

18972

19852

20382

21683

24763

26195

26790

27348

1293

1679

1988

2438

2602

2981

3341

4879

5533

6770

7301

7781

8849

9954

10399

10616

11037

11898

14883

15451

15840

16336

17140

18342

19184

19804

2618

3357

4640

5737

7976

10034

11986

13456

15038

17292

18892

21050

22171

25897

27809

29747

31189

33385

37249

39329

40708

43719

45517

47536

50515

53617

2082

2674

3833

4693

5597

7095

8234

9335

10404

11767

13148

14358

15536

16800

18374

19882

21082

22879

25339

26753

28047

28727

30889

32716

33985

36414

Including
USA &

CANADA

3 months-40 years

Standard Plan USD 50,000

41-60 years 61-70 years

Including
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

3 months-40 years

Silver Plan USD 100,000

41-60 years 61-70 years

Including
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

3 months-40 years

Gold Plan USD 250,000

41-60 years 61-70 years

Including
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

3 months-40 years

Platinum Plan USD 500,000

41-60 years 61-70 years

Including
USA &

CANADA

Including
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA

Excluding
USA &

CANADA


