Prohibition of Rebates - Section 41 of the Insurance Act, 1938 as amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015.

No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectuses or tables of the insurer. Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees.

To make a smart choice, get in touch with us right away!



reliancegeneral.co.in



1800 3009 (Toll free)



GENERAL INSURANCE An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

For complete details on the benefits, coverage, terms & conditions and exclusions, do read the sales brochure, prospectus and policy wordings carefully before concluding sale. Tax laws are subject to change.

IRDAI Registration No. 103.

Reliance General Insurance Company Limited

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai-400710. **Corporate Office:** Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor, Off. Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Corporate Identity Number: U66603MH2000PLC128300. UIN: IRDA/NL-HLT/RGI/P-T/V.I/321/13-14.

Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by Reliance General Insurance Company Limited under License.

Join us on

f /RelianceGeneralIN

y/relgencoltd

A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY

Coverage	Standard Plan USD 50,000	Silver Plan USD 100,000	Gold Plan USD 250,000	Platinum Plan USD 500,000	Deductibles (In USD)
Medical Expenses Including	50,000	100,000	250,000	500,000	50
Transportation,Evacuation and					
Repatriation of Mortal Remains					
Dental Treatment	500	500	500	500	50
Loss of Passport	300	300	300	300	25
Total Loss of Checked baggage*	500	1000	1200	1500	nil
Delay of Checked Baggage	100	100	100	100	12 Hours
Personal Accident	15,000	20,000	25,000	30,000	nil
AD & D Common Carrier	2,500	2,500	5,000	5,000	nil
Personal Liability	50,000	100,000	200,000	250,000	
Daily Allowance in case of		25 per day	25 per day	25 per day	2 days
Hospitalisation		(5 days max)	(6 days max)	(7 days max)	
Financial Emergency Assistance		300	300	300	nil
Hijack Distress Allowance		50 per day	75 per day	125 per day	12 Hours
		(7 days max)	(7 days max)	(7 days max)	
Trip Delay		25 per day	50 per day	60 per day	12 hours
		(6 days max)	(6 days max)	(6 days max)	
Trip Cancellation & Interruption		600	600	600	nil
Missed Connection		200	300	500	nil
Compassionate visit	Return Fare for any	Return Fare for any	Return Fare for any	Return Fare for any	
	one accompanying	one accompanying	one accompanying	one accompanying	
	person - spouse /	person - spouse /	person - spouse /	person - spouse /	
	child / family doctor	child / family doctor	child / family doctor	child / family doctor	
Home Burglary Insurance		1,00,000	2,00,000	3,00,000	
(Amount in Indian Rs)					
Special Conditions (Limit of Liability)**					
Any One Illness	12,000	13,500	15,000	17,500	50
Any one accident	20,000	25,000	30,000	35,000	50

*Total loss of checked baggage-Maximum amount payable per checked -in baggage in case more than one bag has been checked in , is 50% (100% for only one checked in baggage) of applicable sum insured and per item in baggage max 10%



GENERAL INSURANCE



Individual (3months-60 years) Plan & Senior Citizen (61-70 years) Plan

PREMIUM CHART

^{**}Special Conditions (limit of liability)-Applicable only for Senior Citizens (61-70 years)

		Standard Plan USD 50,000					Silver Plan USD 100,000					Gold Plan USD 250,000						Platinum Plan USD 500,000						
TRIP DURN (DAYS)	3 months-40 years		41-60 years		61-70 years		3 months-40 years		41-60 years		61-70 years		3 months-40 years		41-60 years		61-70 years		3 months-40 years		41-60 years		61-70 years	
	Including USA & CANADA	Excluding USA & CANADA																						
1-7	808	561	1075	662	1463	892	1033	588	1218	706	1585	1093	1285	696	1535	828	1658	1186	1572	887	2213	1293	2618	2082
8-14	940	759	1127	807	1736	1117	1318	801	1487	864	1853	1362	1539	913	1769	1028	2201	1520	1871	1186	2512	1679	3357	2674
15-21	1104	942	1383	1031	2465	1589	1448	988	1567	1102	2916	1946	1728	1167	1978	1280	3201	2148	2228	1489	2808	1988	4640	3833
22-28	1233	1055	1692	1231	2991	1989	1741	1167	2025	1385	3649	2441	2061	1363	2366	1555	4004	2657	2490	1689	3102	2438	5737	4693
29-35	1407	1212	2040	1384	3664	2428	1992	1342	2443	1483	4408	2971	2312	1541	2928	1707	5026	3185	2721	1896	3515	2602	7976	5597
36-42	1657	1429	2465	1669	4590	2758	2331	1528	2951	1752	5437	3732	2563	1686	3460	1827	6075	3987	3195	2249	3922	2981	10034	7095
43-49	2170	1684	2852	1787	5042	3088	2747	1768	3298	1876	6446	4287	2917	1818	3957	2066	7212	4542	3634	2708	5190	3341	11986	8234
50-56	2759	1762	3259	2059	5507	3493	3108	1886	3751	2162	7224	4771	3405	1999	4482	2215	8076	5132	4590	3643	7548	4879	13456	9335
57-63	3184	1933	3639	2194	6085	3954	3594	2030	4256	2302	8249	5592	3978	2125	5021	2558	9119	5806	5251	4014	8157	5533	15038	10404
64-70	3557	2225	4170	2587	7016	4528	4181	2269	4910	2601	9884	6193	4280	2338	5695	2963	10607	6522	6248	4423	11015	6770	17292	11767
71-77	3729	2384	4534	2786	7569	4996	4373	2503	5367	2917	10680	6930	4843	2637	6170	3185	11653	7579	7046	5070	11368	7301	18892	13148
78-84	4007	2627	4963	3051	8229	5764	4969	2706	5894	3217	11611	7441	5364	2771	6760	3672	12663	8058	7907	5616	12766	7781	21050	14358
85-91	4444	2767	5317	3224	9078	6468	5382	2905	6359	3506	12504	8115	5901	3034	7423	3949	14036	8727	8622	6164	13633	8849	22171	15536
92-98	4771	2845	6009	3441	11427	7014	5542	3086	6423	3862	14149	9064	6515	3745	8196	5132	15631	9329	9508	6464	15482	9954	25897	16800
99-105	5259	2954	6389	3629	12246	7655	5682	3225	6468	4054	15075	9742	7032	3960	8644	5427	16581	10267	9878	6914	16171	10399	27809	18374
106-112	5584	3101	6659	3752	12724	8200	5717	3411	6747	4219	16011	10246	7502	4106	9416	5635	17870	11131	10200	7355	16840	10616	29747	19882
113-120	5885	3240	7046	3887	13485	8514	5945	3570	7439	4391	17019	10678	8161	4280	10068	5841	18840	11660	10654	7541	17306	11037	31189	21082
121-126	6158	3376	7540	4017	14283	8833	6458	3942	7923	4996	18403	11981	8619	4665	10543	6150	20226	12647	11055	7941	17692	11898	33385	22879
127-133	6693	3516	8495	4150	15872	10021	7032	4077	9147	5371	21393	13461	9399	4862	11509	6438	23783	13817	11668	8477	18972	14883	37249	25339
134-140	7114	3636	8917	4292	16947	10327	7565	4329	9531	5701	22763	14256	10038	5216	12497	6877	25038	15583	12690	8758	19852	15451	39329	26753
141-147	7341	3813	9268	4412	17661	10704	8033	4565	9997	6011	24087	14830	10557	5435	13225	7134	26235	16334	12969	9162	20382	15840	40708	28047
148-154	7584	3979	9788	4637	18865	11149	8376	4831	10441	6210	25129	15648	10996	5737	13895	7452	27553	17069	13230	9883	21683	16336	43719	28727
155-161	8031	4383	10175	4958	21016	11588	8762	5089	11110	6463	26233	16565	11559	6086	14542	7684	28941	18105	14617	10924	24763	17140	45517	30889
162-168	8271	4639	10388	5146	21937	12051	9082	5396	11570	6838	27218	17034	12045	6509	15142	8231	30145	18840	15111	11176	26195	18342	47536	32716
169-175	8465	4773	10598	5321	22474	12549	9418	5703	12049	7250	28394	17781	12746	6833	15800	8508	31421	19805	16540	11788	26790	19184	50515	33985
176-182	8885	4922	10817	5751	23004	13146	9740	6005	12555	7539	29448	18412	13188	7289	16640	8909	32717	20592	16931	12442	27348	19804	53617	36414